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)2 MAGYAR KARDIOLOGUSOK TARSASAGA
¥ HUNGARIAN SOCIETY OF CARDIOLOGY

HEARTCARE CONFERENCE 2022:
APPROACHES TO CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES

7-9 OCTOBER 2022 - KK HOTEL OPERA BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

Time

1°* DAY - 7 OCTOBER 2022

Subject and Speakers

14:30-15:30 Checkin to Hotel

Hungarian-Turkish Cardiology Workshop: Approaches to the Diagnosis and Treatment of

15:30-18:00

19:00-22:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

Cardiac Diseases

Dr. Zoltan Ruzsa

Dinner

2" DAY - 8 OCTOBER 2022

Subject and Speakers

Opening Speeches

Initial Single Pill Combinations in Hypertension Management

Dr. Ertugrul Okuyan

Coffee Break

Management of Special Patient Populations With Hypertension
Dr. Zoltdn Jambrik

Lunch Break

Beta-Blockers in Combinations: Additional Opportunity to Individualize
Treatment for Hypertensive Patients with Cardiac Diseases

Dr. Maté Vamos




15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-18:00

19:00-22:00

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

Pharmacotherapy of Chronic Heart Failure: Current Status and Future Aspects

Dr. Diamont Lulaj

Coffee Break

Coronary Heart Disease: Prevention of Cardiac Events and Reducing Angina
Severity

Dr. Ertugrul Okuyan

Dinner

3 DAY - 9 OCTOBER 2022

Subject and Speakers

ECG Skills: Assessment and Interpretation
Dr. Zoltan Jambrik

Coffee Break

Case Discussion: Hypertension
Dr. Maté Vamos

Lunch Break

Case Discussion: Heart Failure, Coronary Artery Disease
Dr. Zoltan Ruzsa

Closing Speeches

Check-out




