

INTERNATIONAL HEARTCARE CONFERENCE 2022: APPROACHES TO CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES

7-9 OCTOBER 2022 - K+K HOTEL OPERA BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

1st DAY - 7 OCTOBER 2022

Time	Subject and Speakers
14:30-15:30	Check in to Hotel
15:30-18:00	Hungarian-Turkish Cardiology Workshop: Approaches to the Diagnosis and Treatment of Cardiac Diseases Dr. Zoltán Ruzsa
19:00-22:00	Dinner

2nd DAY - 8 OCTOBER 2022

Time	Subject and Speakers
09:00-10:00	Opening Speeches
10:00-11:00	Initial Single Pill Combinations in Hypertension Management Dr. Ertugrul Okuyan
11:00-11:30	Coffee Break
11:30-12:30	Management of Special Patient Populations With Hypertension Dr. Zoltán Jambrik
12:30-14:00	Lunch Break
14:00-15:00	Beta-Blockers in Combinations: Additional Opportunity to Individualize Treatment for Hypertensive Patients with Cardiac Diseases Dr. Máté Vámos

15:00-16:00	Pharmacotherapy of Chronic Heart Failure: Current Status and Future Aspects Dr. Diamont Lulaj	
16:00-16:30	Coffee Break	
16:30-18:00	Coronary Heart Disease: Prevention of Cardiac Events and Reducing Angina Severity Dr. Ertugrul Okuyan	
19:00-22:00	Dinner	

3rd DAY - 9 OCTOBER 2022

Time	Subject and Speakers
09:00-10:30	ECG Skills: Assessment and Interpretation Dr. Zoltán Jambrik
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-12:00	Case Discussion: Hypertension Dr. Máté Vámos
12:00-13:00	Lunch Break
13:00-14:00	Case Discussion: Heart Failure, Coronary Artery Disease Dr. Zoltán Ruzsa
14:00-14:30	Closing Speeches
14:30-15:00	Check-out

